

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.04.2026		<p data-bbox="667 414 957 448">CLR No.74 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="667 448 1165 488"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="667 537 1500 940" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="667 537 1500 638">1. Mr. Naveen Joshi, learned counsel for the revisionists through V.C.<li data-bbox="667 660 1500 884">2. Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate submits that he has instructions to appear on behalf of respondent no.3B. He prays for and is granted a week's time to file his Power in the Registry.<li data-bbox="667 907 1244 940">3. List this case on 22.05.2026. <p data-bbox="1101 1097 1476 1164" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 24.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1198 710 1220">Rajni</p>